AUKEY

User Manual

Laptop Cooling Platform

Thank you for purchasing the AUKEY CP-R3 Laptop Cooling Platform.
Please read this user manual carefully and keep it for future reference.
If you need any assistance, please contact our support team with your
product model number and Amazon order number.

Package Contents
Laptop Cooling Platform
USB-A to A Cable

User Manual
Warranty Card
Specifications
Model CP-R3
Rated Voltage DC 5V
Air flow 50cfm
USB Port 2
Cord Length 60cm / 2ft
Dimensions 380x280x28mm /15" x 11"x 1.1"
Weight 687g / 240z
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Product Diagram

1. Cooling Fans with LED Lights 4. On / Off Switch
2. Adjustable Stands 5. LED Indicator
3. USB Ports 6. USB-A to A Cable

Warranty & Customer Support

For questions, support, or warranty claims, please contact us at the
appropriate address below. Please include your Amazon order
number and product model number.

Amazon US orders: support.us@aukey.com
Amazon EU orders: support.eu@aukey.com
Amazon CA orders: support.ca@aukey.com
Amazon JP orders: support.jo@aukey.com

*Please note, AUKEY can only provide after sales service for products purchased directly
from AUKEY. If you have purchased from a different seller, please contact them directly
for service or warranty issues.

Vielen Dank fur Ihren Kauf von AUKEY CP-R3 Laptop AbkiUhlung-Pad. Lesen Sie
bitte diese Bedienungsanleitung sorgfdltig durch und bewahren fir
zukUnftige Referenz auf. Sollten Sie jegliche UnterstUtzung brauchen,
kontaktieren Sie bitte unser Support-Team mit Ihrer Produktmod-
ellnummer und Amazon-Bestellnummer.

Lieferumfang
Laptop AbkUhlung-Pad
USB-A auf A Kabel

Bedienungsanleitung
Garantiekarte
Spetzifikationen
Modell CP-R3
Nennspannung DC 5V
Luftstrom 50cfm
USB-Port 2
Kabelldnge 60cm / 2ft
Abmessungen 380x280x28mm /15" x 11"x 1,1"
Gewicht 6879 / 240z
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Produkt-Diagramm
1. AbkUhlung-Blatter mit LED-Leuchten 4. Ein / Ausschalter
2. Einstellbare Stander 5. LED-Anzeige

3. USB-Ports 6. USB-A auf A Kabel

Garantie & Kundendienst

FUr Anfragen, UnterstUtzungen, oder Garantieanspriche kontaktie-
ren Sie bitte uns per die folgende E-Mail-Adresse. Bitte geben Sie uns
dabei lhre Amazon-Bestellnummer und Produktimodellnummer.

Amazon EU Bestellungen: support.eu@aukey.com
*Achten Sie bitte darauf, dass AUKEY nur Kundendienst fir die Produkte anbieten kann,

die direkt von AUKEY verkauft werden. Wenn Sie von anderem Verkéufer gekauft
haben, kontaktieren Sie bitte mit dem direkt fr Dienst oder Garantieanspriche.
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Merci d'avoir acheté le AUKEY CP-R3 Refroidisseur pour Ordinateur
Portable. Veuillez lire attentivement ce mode d'emploi et le garder
dans un endroit sOr pour référence future. Si vous avez besoin des
aides, veuillez contacter nofre équipe de service client avec le
numéro de modeéle et votre numéro de commande Amazon.

Contenu de 'Emballage
Refroidisseur pour Ordinateur Portable
Cdable USB-A vers A

Mode d'Emploi

Carte de Garantie

Spécifications
Modéle CP-R3
Tension Nominale DC 5V
Flux d’air 50cfm
Port USB 2
Longueur de Corde 60cm / 2ft
Dimension 380x280x28mm /15"x 11"x 1,1"
Poids 6879 / 240z
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Diagramme du Produit

1. Ventilateurs de Refroidissement 4. Interrupteur Aallumer /
avec Lumiéres LED Eteindre

2. Supports Réglables 5. Indicateur LED

3. Ports USB 6. Cdble USB-A vers A

Garantie & Service Client
Pour des questions, assistance, soutien et des demandes de garanties,
veuillez nous contacter & I'adresse appropriée ci-dessous. Veuillez
inclure votre numéro de commande Amazon et le numéro de modeéle
du produit.

Amazon EU commandes: support.eu@aukey.com

*Veuillez noter que, AUKEY ne peut fournir le service aprés-vente que pour les
produits achetés directement chez AUKEY. Si vous avez acheté auprés d'un vendeur
différent, veuillez le contacter pour tous services ou garanties.
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Model: CP-R3

AUKEY International Ltd.

www.aukey.com | support@aukey.com
No.102, Building P09, Electronic Trade Center
Huanan City, Pinghu Town, Longgang District
Shenzhen, Guangdong, 518111, P.R. China

CEFCRoHS & &

Gracias por comprar AUKEY CP-R3 Base de Refrigeracién para
Ordenador Portdtil. Por favor, lea atentamente el manual usuario
y consérvelo para futuras consultas. Si necesita cualquier ayuda,
por favor, péngase en contacto con nuestro equipo de servicio con su
numero de modelo del producto y su nUmero de orden de Amazon.

Contenidos del Paquete

Base de Refrigeraciéon para Ordenador Portdtil
Cable USB-A a A

Manual Usuario

Tarjeta de Garantia

Especificaciones
Modelo CP-R3
Tension Nominal DC 5V
Circulacion del Aire 50cfm
Puerto USB 2
Longitud del Cable 60cm / 2ft
Dimensiones 380x280x28mm /15" x 11" x 1,1"
Peso 6879 / 240z

Diagrama del Producto

1. Ventiladores de Refrigeracion 4. Botén de Encendido / Apagado
con Luces LED

2. Soportes Ajustables

Puertos USB

5. Indicador LED
6. Cable USB-Aa A

w

Garantia & Soporte al Cliente

Para preguntas, apoyos o reclamaciones de garantia, por favor pongase
en contacto con nosotfros mediante la direccién correspondiente
debadjo. Por favor, incluya su nUmero de orden de Amazon y su
numero de modelo del producto.

Amazon EU pedidos: support.eu@aukey.com

*Por favor, tenga en cuenta que AUKEY sélo puede offecer servicio postventa a los
productos comprados directamente de AUKEY. Si usted ha comprado del vendedor
diferente, por favor, péngase en contacto con ellos directamente sobre la garantia
olos problemas de servicio.
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Grazie per aver acquistato I'AUKEY CP-R3 Piastra di Raffreddamen-
to per Laptop. Si prega di leggere attentamente il manuale d'uso
e di conservarlo per le consultazioni in futuro. Se ha bisogno di
qualsiasi assistenza, si prega di contattare il nostro gruppo di
supporto con il numero di modello del Suo prodotto e il numero
d'ordine di Amazon.

Contenuti del Pacco

Piastra di Raffreddamento per Laptop
Cavo USB-A ad A

Manuale d'Uso

Certificato di Garanzia

Specificazioni
Modello CP-R3
Tensione Nominale DC 5V
Flusso d'Aria 50cfm
Porta USB 2

Lunghezza del Cavo 60cm / 2ft

Dimensioni 380 x280 x 28mm /15" x 11" x 1,1"

Peso 6879 / 240z
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Diagramma del Prodotto

1. Ventilatori di Raffreddamento 4. Interruttore d'Acceso / Spento
con Luci LED 5. Indicatore LED

2. Supporti Regolabili 6. Cavo USB-A ad A

3. Porte USB

Garanzia & Assistenza ai Clienti

Per domande, supporto, o richieste di garanzia, si prega di contattarci al
seguente indirizzo appropriato.Si prega d'inserire il Suo numero d'ordine di
Amazon e di modello dei prodotti.

Ordini di Amazon EU: support.eu@aukey.com

*Si prega di notare che AUKEY pub offiire solo il servizio di post-vendita per i prodotti
acquistati direttamente da AUKEY. Se ha acquistato da un venditore diverso, si prega di
contattarlo direttamente per problem di servizio o di garanzia.
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